

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2776/2025

M/s Aavas Financiers Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sanjay Jhanwar, Senior Counsel
assisted by Mr. Rahul Lakhwani,
Advocate.

For Respondent(s) : Ms. Mahi Yadav, Additional Advocate
General.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

24/04/2026

List on 28.04.2026.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Tushar/111