

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2776/2025

M/s Aavas Financiers Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sanjay Jhanwar, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Aditya Sharma Mr. Rahul Lakhwani Mr. Wilson Joy
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Pathak with Ms. Jaya P. Pathak

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

28/04/2026

Arguments heard and concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J